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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 0110335

Status:Type: Motion Passed

File created: In control:7/6/2011 LICENSES COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 11/2/2011

Effective date:

Title: Motion relating to the recommendations of the Licenses Committee relative to licenses.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: LICENSE REVOCATION, LICENSES

Attachments: 1. License Applications, 2. Cover Letters and Findings of Fact, 3. Recommendations, 4. Special
License Applications, 5. Hearing Notice List, 6. Grant List, 7. Letters Sent After Council, 8. Transcript -
Sajan, 9. Transcript - Batton

Action ByDate Action ResultVer. Tally

ASSIGNED TOCOMMON COUNCIL7/6/2011 0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 4:1

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 4:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 3:1

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 4:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 4:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 3:2

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 3:2

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0
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AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 3:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 3:1

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 4:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 4:1

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 4:1

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 3:2

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 4:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 4:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIRLICENSES COMMITTEE10/17/2011 0 Pass 5:0

HEARING NOTICES SENTLICENSES COMMITTEE10/21/2011 0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/31/2011 0 Pass 3:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/31/2011 0 Pass 4:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/31/2011 0 Pass 4:0

AMENDEDLICENSES COMMITTEE10/31/2011 0 Pass 4:0

RECOMMENDED FOR  APPROVALLICENSES COMMITTEE10/31/2011 0 Pass 4:0

APPROVEDCOMMON COUNCIL11/2/2011 0 Pass 15:0
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